o MIDO 2024 COLLECTION-REGULAR/RENEW
JIMES

FUN TIME
Dry block

The vibrant colors create a lively and happy
atmosphere, exploring a fun filled color space
with a relaxed perspective.
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FUN TIME Dry block
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JIMEI
FUN TIME

Dry block

PRODUCT CODE

Front

UFQ-0060

UFQ-0061
UFQ-0062
UFQ-0063
UFQ-0064

UFQ-0065

Thickness
6.0mm(6.0-6.2mm)

Standard Size
170x700mm

Tolerance
167-172mm
690-702mm

Temple

UFQ-0060

UFQ-0061
UFQ-0062
UFQ-0063
UFQ-0064

UFQ-0065

Thickness
4.0mm(4.0-4.2mm)

Standard Size
170x700mm

Tolerance
167-172mm
690-702mm

*Acetate Renew are available in this series and are also standard products.

Their product codes are prefixed with "JMS" before the Regular Acetate codes.
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